
CBTEDHU

Thiago Fonseca

CBTMLP1

Katya

Ana Elisa

CBTENLE

Roberta

CBTENLE

Roberta

07:15 - 

08:00

08:00 - 

08:45

08:45 - 

09:30

09:45 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:15

11:15 - 

12:00

07:15 - 

08:00

CBTTLI1
Ana Elisa

CBTTLI1
Ana Elisa

CBTENLE

Roberta

CBTEDHU

Thiago Fonseca

CBTEDHU
10:30 - 

11:15

11:15 - 

12:00

Thiago Fonseca

10:30 - 

11:15

11:15 - 

12:00

Terça

07:15 - 

08:00

08:00 - 

08:45

08:45 - 

09:30

11:15 - 

12:00

08:00 - 

08:45

08:45 - 

09:30

Segunda

08:00 - 

08:45

08:45 - 

09:30

09:45 - 

10:30

09:45 - 

10:30

07:15 - 

08:00

08:00 - 

08:45

08:45 - 

09:30

09:45 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:15

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

09:45 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:15

11:15 - 

12:00

Rafael Stoppa Marta Fabiana

CBTACIV

LB4L6 APML8

Rafael Stoppa Marta Fabiana

CBTLPO3

CBTACIV DITL6

DITL6 INDL8

Rafael Stoppa Marta Fabiana

CBTACIV

CBTSIN1 AD2L6 SEML8

LPCL8
Sergio Henrique

Khalil

CBTLBR2
Khalil

CBTLBR2
Khalil Katya

CBTSIN1 AD2L6 SEML8
Rubens Ana ElisaKatya

CBTSIN1 AD2L6
Rubens Ana Elisa

Horário do curso LLET - Licenciatura em Letras (2024/2)

LLET611

SALA 117

LLET811

SALA 116

PEND-DP

SALA 118

SEML8

LLET411

SALA 102

Katya

Katya

SL2L6

Katya Sergio Henrique

SL2L6 LPCL8
Sergio Henrique

INDL8

DITL6 INDL8

CBTTLI1 CBTLBR2 SL2L6 LPCL8

Xerxes Katya Rubens Ana Elisa

CBTPTAQ

LLET211

SALA 123

07:15 - 

08:00

CBTPTAQ
Xerxes

CBTPTAQ
Xerxes

CBTELI2

Rafael Stoppa

CBTELI2

Rafael Stoppa

CBTELI2

Rafael Stoppa

CBTLPO1 CBTLIJV PLLL6 CBTLIJV

Khalil Roberta KhalilAna Elisa

CBTLIJV PLLL6 CBTLIJVCBTLPO1

Ana Elisa Khalil Roberta Khalil

Paulo Jorge

CBTPSIC

Paulo Jorge

CBTPSIC

Paulo Jorge

CBTPSIC LTXL3

Giovane

LTXL3

Giovane

LTXL3

Giovane

NTEL6 ME2L8

Renato

CBTEDU CBTLIAP

CBTEDU CBTLIAP NTEL6 ME2L8

Gabriel Ana Elisa Rubens

CBTLPO1 CBTLIJV PLLL6 CBTLIJV

Ana Elisa Khalil Roberta Khalil

Sergio Henrique

CBTEAC

Katya Adriana Fabiana Sergio Henrique

Renato Gabriel Ana Elisa Rubens

CBTLIAP NTEL6 ME2L8CBTEDU

Renato Gabriel Ana Elisa Rubens

CBTEDI1 LA2L6 ML2L8

CBTMLP1

Katya

CBTMLP1 CBTECLT PRML6 ETAL8

Fabiana Caroline Gabriel

LA2L6 ML2L8

Katya

Fabiana Caroline Gabriel

CBTEAC CBTEDI1 LA2L6 ML2L8

Katya Adriana

CBTEAC CBTEDI1

Katya Adriana Fabiana Sergio Henrique

Fabiana

PRML6 ETAL8

Ana Elisa Khalil Rafael Stoppa

CBTECLT

LB4L6 APML8

Ana Elisa Khalil Rafael Stoppa

CBTLPO3

LB4L6 APML8

Ana Elisa Khalil Rafael Stoppa

CBTLPO3

PRML6 ETAL8

Fabiana Caroline Gabriel

CBTECLT


